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A002769566 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  1 1 UR  5  86.50  83.00  81.83  53.29  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829698 MOUMITAS  DAS Female No  2  1 2 SC  5  82.25  77.00  78.67  52.29  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889858 RENU  CHOUDHARY Female No  3 3 UR  2  82.00  84.00  78.83  64.50  5906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861569 SANJU  GHOSH Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  11  81.75  82.00  79.50  52.86  6213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720387 SUNANDA  DAS Female No  5 5 UR  4  81.00  87.00  70.33  45.43  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814018 TRILOK NATH THAKUR Male No  6 6 UR  4  81.00  84.00  75.60  64.40  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898672 GOURAB  ROY Male No  7  2 7 SC  3  80.25  73.00  71.67  62.40  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850878 SWARUP KHALING RAI Male No  8 8 UR  3  78.25  79.00  72.67  55.80  6190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755446 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  9  1 9 OBC-A  5  77.75  79.00  75.80  60.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706053 MUSKAN  MAHATO Female No  10  2 10 OBC-B  7  77.75  78.00  72.50  72.63  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772546 MOUMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  11 11 UR  1  77.75  60.00  74.67  47.14  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864237 PRATHAM  DARJEE Male No  12  3 12 SC  4  77.50  75.00  74.00  58.86  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002870764 SUMI  BISWAS Female No  13  4 13 SC  2  77.00  73.00  75.17  60.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838220 PRATIK  PRADHAN Male No  14 14 UR  8  76.75  70.00  69.83  63.88  6691.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924751 RESHAB  GURUNG Male No  15 15 UR  6  76.75  66.00  73.50  62.83  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814278 PRITI  ROY Female No  16  5 16 SC  1  76.25  60.00  75.50  41.57  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840367 PAYEL  ROY Female No  17  6 17 SC  6  74.50  72.00  70.80  41.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760186 SHAYAN  SARKAR Male No  18 18 UR  11  73.75  75.00  70.80  58.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858597 NEHA  THAKUR Female No  19 19 UR  2  73.00  91.00  70.40  43.67  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724833 PRINCE KUMAR RAM Male No  20 20 UR  1  71.00  52.00  68.00  59.67  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899002 MD FARHAN ALAM Male No  21  2 21 OBC-A  4  70.75  72.00  66.60  69.33  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751022 SIDDARTH  LAMA Male No  22  1 22 ST  4  70.50  66.00  69.00  48.33  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862970 SURAJ  PRASAD Male No  23 23 UR  6  69.50  76.00  65.17  64.00  7219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739766 MANTHAN  CHETTRI Male No  24 24 UR  5  69.00  68.00  66.60  48.40  6823.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002569375 SWATI  THAKUR Female No  25 25 UR  7  68.75  88.00  61.33  56.89  7329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714074 NABANITA  SINGHA Female No  26  7 26 SC  1  68.50  68.00  67.40  51.57  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711155 PARTHIB  SARKAR Male No  27  8 27 SC  1  67.50  76.00  65.60  50.57  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799507 RIKSHIKA  ROY Female No  28  9 28 SC  4  67.25  73.00  63.00  62.17  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824266 BRISHTI  ROY Female No  29  10 29 SC  6  67.25  70.00  62.17  51.67  7186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798045 GIDAN  RUCHAL Male No  30 30 UR  6  66.50  71.00  62.83  62.20  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764038 ANIRBAN  GHOSH Male No  31 31 UR  8  65.50  77.00  59.60  68.44  7170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751402 AMAN KUMAR GUPTA Male No  32 32 UR  6  65.25  62.00  58.17  46.00  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736601 DIYA  RAI Female No  33 33 UR  4  65.00  71.00  61.40  43.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727104 WANGCHEN  TAMANG Male No  34  2 34 ST  3  64.50  78.00  61.80  64.67  6246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529784 PEMBA TSHERING 

TAMANG

Male No  35 35 UR  4  63.25  74.00  55.33  55.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716691 SUDEEP  KHA Male No  36 36 UR  5  63.00  78.00  60.80  81.83  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002826774 PRERONA  SARKAR Female No  37  11 37 SC  12  63.00  70.00  58.67  50.71  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754595 DEBDAS  GORAI Male No  38 38 UR  4  62.75  64.00  58.33  34.86  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790611 ANIRBAN  KUNDU Male No  39 39 UR  7  62.50  77.00  60.00  65.00  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734725 ATASI  SAHA Female No  40 40 UR  1  62.25  47.00  57.83  32.57  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543292 SOMDEEP KUMAR DEB Male No  41 41 UR  1  62.00  61.00  57.17  41.17  7205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826107 PRANJAL  GUPTA Male No  42 42 UR  3  61.25  74.00  59.40  67.43  7127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819711 PUJA  DAS Female No  43 43 UR  5  61.00  44.00  58.50  33.29  6959.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751037 SHRAYA  BAGCHI Female No  44 44 UR  3  60.75  48.00  56.33  43.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845059 SUMIT  ROY Male No  45  12 45 SC  2  60.50  63.00  58.60  38.29  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908349 RATNA  SARKAR Female No  46 46 UR  3  60.25  60.00  55.67  45.71  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799717 AAHILIE  CHHETRI Female No  47 47 UR  7  60.00  80.00  56.40  41.57  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687985 ARUP  SIKDAR Male No  48 48 UR  4  57.50  45.00  54.40  35.29  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002731873 RIDHIMA  GUPTA Female No  49 49 UR  4  57.00  78.00  54.40  62.80  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546709 NABARUPA  BISWAS Female No  50 50 UR  3  56.25  60.00  53.40  36.86  6612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838753 SAMIR  SINGHA Male No  51  13 51 SC  8  56.25  58.00  52.17  34.00  7242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693414 SWASTIKA  RAI Female No  52 52 UR  5  56.00  72.00  53.40  44.29  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658769 SANSKAR  RAY Male No  53 53 UR  5  56.00  65.00  52.67  43.80  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556402 NAMITA  DAS Female No  54  14 54 SC  1  55.50  45.00  52.83  37.86  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800276 KRISH  CHHETRY Male No  55 55 UR  2  55.25  75.00  53.00  68.20  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783579 ASHISH  SARKAR Male No  56  15 56 SC  3  55.25  53.00  51.17  32.00  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856053 NITIN  TAMANG Male No  57 57 UR  6  55.25  47.00  52.60  47.60  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699141 SOMASNEHA  BASAK Female No  58 58 UR  2  55.00  47.00  51.50  31.14  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451330 RIYA  PASWAN Female No  59 59 UR  2  55.00  44.00  51.33  34.14  6246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002513873 SANJAY  PRAMANIK Male No  60 60 UR  2  55.00  43.00  51.33  40.71  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002687526 PRINCE  BARMAN Male No  61  16 61 SC  1  54.75  65.00  52.60  68.00  6264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499237 ADITYA  ROY Male No  62 62 UR  2  54.75  50.00  51.83  34.71  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656341 SIRSHA  DEB Male No  63 63 UR  2  54.50  56.00  53.60  66.00  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821931 KANIKA  ROY Female No  64  17 64 SC  1  54.25  48.00  53.00  28.86  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734010 RAHUL  TAMANG Male No  65  3 65 ST  4  54.00  66.00  49.50  71.00  7455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618220 PRASANT  BHAGAT Male No  66  18 66 SC  3  54.00  55.00  52.40  52.40  8155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634901 PRIYOJIT  SAHA Male No  67 67 UR  1  53.75  44.00  51.80  30.43  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856642 PIJUSH  MANDAL Male No  68  19 68 SC  5  52.50  47.00  49.67  38.86  7026.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807643 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  69  20 69 SC  4  52.00  44.00  47.00  28.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554031 JAY  BARMAN Male No  70 70 UR  1  51.75  44.00  50.20  41.57  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491646 RAHUL  ROY Male No  71  21 71 SC  4  50.00  50.00  49.80  27.43  7415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590350 RONI  DAS Male No  72  22 72 SC  1  49.50  52.00  48.00  42.29  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002545968 RAJ  DAS Male No  73  23 73 SC  2  49.50  45.00  49.00  45.43  7178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002755446 SNEHA  DEBNATH Female No  9  1 1 OBC-A  5  77.75  79.00  75.80  60.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002899002 MD FARHAN ALAM Male No  21  2 2 OBC-A  4  70.75  72.00  66.60  69.33  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002861569 SANJU  GHOSH Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  11  81.75  82.00  79.50  52.86  6213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706053 MUSKAN  MAHATO Female No  10  2 2 OBC-B  7  77.75  78.00  72.50  72.63  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002829698 MOUMITAS  DAS Female No  2  1 1 SC  5  82.25  77.00  78.67  52.29  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898672 GOURAB  ROY Male No  7  2 2 SC  3  80.25  73.00  71.67  62.40  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864237 PRATHAM  DARJEE Male No  12  3 3 SC  4  77.50  75.00  74.00  58.86  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870764 SUMI  BISWAS Female No  13  4 4 SC  2  77.00  73.00  75.17  60.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814278 PRITI  ROY Female No  16  5 5 SC  1  76.25  60.00  75.50  41.57  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840367 PAYEL  ROY Female No  17  6 6 SC  6  74.50  72.00  70.80  41.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002714074 NABANITA  SINGHA Female No  26  7 7 SC  1  68.50  68.00  67.40  51.57  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711155 PARTHIB  SARKAR Male No  27  8 8 SC  1  67.50  76.00  65.60  50.57  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002799507 RIKSHIKA  ROY Female No  28  9 9 SC  4  67.25  73.00  63.00  62.17  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824266 BRISHTI  ROY Female No  29  10 10 SC  6  67.25  70.00  62.17  51.67  7186.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826774 PRERONA  SARKAR Female No  37  11 11 SC  12  63.00  70.00  58.67  50.71  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845059 SUMIT  ROY Male No  45  12 12 SC  2  60.50  63.00  58.60  38.29  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002838753 SAMIR  SINGHA Male No  51  13 13 SC  8  56.25  58.00  52.17  34.00  7242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556402 NAMITA  DAS Female No  54  14 14 SC  1  55.50  45.00  52.83  37.86  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783579 ASHISH  SARKAR Male No  56  15 15 SC  3  55.25  53.00  51.17  32.00  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687526 PRINCE  BARMAN Male No  61  16 16 SC  1  54.75  65.00  52.60  68.00  6264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821931 KANIKA  ROY Female No  64  17 17 SC  1  54.25  48.00  53.00  28.86  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618220 PRASANT  BHAGAT Male No  66  18 18 SC  3  54.00  55.00  52.40  52.40  8155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856642 PIJUSH  MANDAL Male No  68  19 19 SC  5  52.50  47.00  49.67  38.86  7026.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002807643 SOURAV  SARKAR Male No  69  20 20 SC  4  52.00  44.00  47.00  28.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491646 RAHUL  ROY Male No  71  21 21 SC  4  50.00  50.00  49.80  27.43  7415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590350 RONI  DAS Male No  72  22 22 SC  1  49.50  52.00  48.00  42.29  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002545968 RAJ  DAS Male No  73  23 23 SC  2  49.50  45.00  49.00  45.43  7178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002751022 SIDDARTH  LAMA Male No  22  1 1 ST  4  70.50  66.00  69.00  48.33  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727104 WANGCHEN  TAMANG Male No  34  2 2 ST  3  64.50  78.00  61.80  64.67  6246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734010 RAHUL  TAMANG Male No  65  3 3 ST  4  54.00  66.00  49.50  71.00  7455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


